Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Starter Set
2x EXBA18V-80 + EXAL18V-160
Expert batteries with extreme runtime and maximum
power, combined with ultra-fast charger
The most important data
Battery voltage 18.0 V
Battery 1 capacity 8 Ah
Battery 1 weight 1.035 kg
Part Number 1 600 A03 73U
Technical data
Technical data
Battery voltage 18.0 V
Battery 1 weight 1.035 kg
Battery charging voltage 14.4 – 18 V
Charge current 16 A
Charger weight 0.85 kg
Battery 1 capacity 8 Ah
Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)
222 x 343 x 96 mm
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 09.02.2026     Page 1 of 2
Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Advantages:
■ Extreme runtime: Exceptional continuous runtime in
tough applications
■ High-power tabless cells: Less inner resistance for
maximum power up to 2400 W (based on internal test lab
data; instantaneous maximum power with fully charged,
new battery)
■ Ultra-fast charging: Full charge of EXBA18V-80 battery in
39 min thanks to high 16A charging current
■ One battery fits all: Compatible with the Bosch
Professional 18V System and the multi-brand battery
alliance AMPShare
You can find more information about the deviations in the following link: https://www.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/wac/
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 09.02.2026     Page 2 of 2